MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ATHAVANAD

THIRD SEMESTER INTERNAL SPLIT UP- 2025- 2026
GENERAL FOUNDATION COURSES

SUBJECT NAME: VAC 1- ENG3FV108(2)- FRAMING VALUES: LITERARY AND CULTURAL NARRATIVES FOR SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT: BSC BOTANY

SL.
NO

REGISTER
NUMBER

NAME OF STUDENTS

4 THEORY MODULES

OPEN- ENDED MODULE

TEST
PAPER
(10)

SEMINAR
/ VIVA /
QUIZ (6)

ASSIGN
-MENT

Q)]

TEST
PAPER

2

SEMINAR
/ VIVA /
QUIZ (2)

ASSIGN
-MENT

()

TOTAL
235)

SIGNATURE

MZAYSBO001

ANJANA KRISHNAT

6

6

4

2

2

1

21

MZAYSBO002

ARCHANA A

8

6

4

2

2

1

23

MZAYSBO003

ASHIFATV

7

6

2

22

MZAYSBO004

FADHIYA RASHA

23

MZAYSBO005

FIDA FATHIMAT P

19

MZAYSBO006

HADHI C P

20

MZAYSBO007

SAFEEDHA SHIRIN T. K

19

TEACHER IN CHARGE:

FASEELAM P




MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ATHAVANAD
THIRD SEMESTER INTERNAL SPLIT UP- 2025- 2026

GENERAL FOUNDATION COURSES

SUBJECT NAME: VAC 1- ENG3FV108(2)- FRAMING VALUES: LITERARY AND CULTURAL NARRATIVES FOR SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT: BSC BOTANY

SL. NO | REGISTER NUMBER NAME OF STUDENTS THEORY OPEN- ENDED | TOTAL | SIGNATURE
1 MZAYSBO001 ANJANA KRISHNA T 16 5 21
2 MZAYSBO002 ARCHANA A 18 5 23
3 MZAYSBOO003 ASHIFATV 17 5 22
4 MZAYSBO004 FADHIYA RASHA 18 5 23
5 MZAYSBO005 FIDA FATHIMAT P 14 5 19
6 MZAYSBO006 HADHIC P 15 5 20
7 MZAYSBO007 SAFEEDHA SHIRIN T. K 14 5 19

TEACHER IN CHARGE: FASEELAM P

HOD: MOHAMMED SHAFI C C




