

**MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ATHAVANAD**

**THIRD SEMESTER INTERNAL SPLIT UP- 2025- 2026**

**GENERAL FOUNDATION COURSES**

**SUBJECT NAME: VAC 1- ENG3FV108(2)- FRAMING VALUES: LITERARY AND CULTURAL NARRATIVES FOR SCIENCES**

**DEPARTMENT: BSC BOTANY**

SL. NO	REGISTER NUMBER	NAME OF STUDENTS	4 THEORY MODULES			OPEN- ENDED MODULE			TOTAL (25)	SIGNATURE
			TEST PAPER (10)	SEMINAR / VIVA / QUIZ (6)	ASSIGN -MENT (4)	TEST PAPER (2)	SEMINAR / VIVA / QUIZ (2)	ASSIGN -MENT (1)		
1	MZAYSBO001	ANJANA KRISHNA T	6	6	4	2	2	1	21	
2	MZAYSBO002	ARCHANA A	8	6	4	2	2	1	23	
3	MZAYSBO003	ASHIFA T V	7	6	4	2	2	1	22	
4	MZAYSBO004	FADHIYA RASHA	8	6	4	2	2	1	23	
5	MZAYSBO005	FIDA FATHIMA T P	4	6	4	2	2	1	19	
6	MZAYSBO006	HADHI C P	5	6	4	2	2	1	20	
7	MZAYSBO007	SAFEEDHA SHIRIN T. K	4	6	4	2	2	1	19	

**TEACHER IN CHARGE: FASEELA M P**

**MARKAZ ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE, ATHAVANAD**

**THIRD SEMESTER INTERNAL SPLIT UP- 2025- 2026**

**GENERAL FOUNDATION COURSES**

**SUBJECT NAME: VAC 1- ENG3FV108(2)- FRAMING VALUES: LITERARY AND CULTURAL NARRATIVES FOR SCIENCES**

**DEPARTMENT: BSC BOTANY**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>REGISTER NUMBER</b>	<b>NAME OF STUDENTS</b>	<b>THEORY</b>	<b>OPEN- ENDED</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>SIGNATURE</b>
1	MZAYSBO001	ANJANA KRISHNA T	16	5	21	
2	MZAYSBO002	ARCHANA A	18	5	23	
3	MZAYSBO003	ASHIFA T V	17	5	22	
4	MZAYSBO004	FADHIYA RASHA	18	5	23	
5	MZAYSBO005	FIDA FATHIMA T P	14	5	19	
6	MZAYSBO006	HADHI C P	15	5	20	
7	MZAYSBO007	SAFEEDHA SHIRIN T. K	14	5	19	

**TEACHER IN CHARGE: FASEELA M P**

**HOD: MOHAMMED SHAFI C C**